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Anlage
Drieschgarten, 52382 Niederzier (-Oberzier)
G 02428-2576 tennis@tv-huchem-stammeln.de

Sportwart/in
Schlaugat, Stefan
T 01777391441 stefan.schlaugat@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Heidel, Britta
T 0151-12163903 britta.heidel@jh-computer.net
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Damen 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Lisa Klinkhammer
m 015789232551, lisaklinkhammer98@web.de

Damen 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Linda Ruland

m 015734723349 ; l.rind@icloud.com
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Schlaugat, Simone
Muller, Ramona
Metzerath, Sarah-Kim
Klinkhammer, Lisa
Cornelius, Daniela
Classen, Jana
Baumann, Anna
Werres, Clara
Schall, Maxine
Klee, Antonia
Neulen, Luisa
Memmersheim, Helen
Zelleken, Jasmin
Maul, Lara

Ruland, Linda
Nahrings, Kira
Hochmann, Julie
Schumacher, Sarah
Grunenberg, Laura
Lauterbach, Mara
Kau, Christina
Esser, Alicja
Felser, Jenny
Haack, Silke
Sieben, Lea

Schall, Mara
Strauch, Lisa

Maul, Evelyn

ID-Nr.

28201468
29404104
29205232
29803220
29153841
29603331
20556191
20455868
20100670
20460291
20558188
28101285
27800903
20808601
20056262
20459711
20453120
29963046
20155444
20754939
20761273
20761287
28251726
28351829
20564462
29801814
29254278
20062022

LK

LK11,0
LK12,4
LK12,9
LK13,4
LK15,2
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK15,7
LK16,5
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,5
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK24,5
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK21,2
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,2

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Kenn, Flora

30 Salentin, Julia
31 Niel3en, Annika
32 Reczkowski, Leni

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29964629 LK24,5
20054061 LK23,4
20755356 LK24,5
20755081 LK24,5
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